Edgar County Community FOUNDATION FINDINGS

SUPPORT AND ATTEND THE 2016 EDGAR COUNTY FAIR - JULY 24-JULY 30 AND THE

EDGAR COUNTY 4-H FAIR - JULY 22 - 27



For more than 100 years the annual Edgar County Fair, combined in recent years with the Edgar County 4-H Fair, have entertained and informed families during the always-anticipated summer exposition. We encourage you to visit the exhibitors, merchant displays and Midway amusements, and attend the evening grandstand programs.

The Edgar County Community Foundation

For Good, Forever, For Edgar County Contact the Edgar County Bank & Trust Trust Department or Warren Sperry, Development Manager

EDGAR COUNTY COMMUNITY FOUNDATION FINDINGS

Congratulations to Edgar County 4-H Fair & Junior Department Project Winners





The Edgar County Community Foundation Board of Directors salutes all the youthful winners of awards at this year's 4-H and Edgar County Fair Junior Department for your learning of new skills and abilities, and dedication to your goals. This does bring success and well-deserved rewards.

The Edgar County Community Foundation

For Good, Forever, For Edgar County Contact the Edgar County Bank & Trust Trust Department or Warren Sperry, Development Manager